Risky Business
Emergency Contact List

Risk Enablers:

Christopher Harris, Independent Consultant: charristmg@gmail.com
Selim Iltus, Bernard van Leer Foundation: selim.iltus@bvleerf.nl

Lisa Jordan, Bernard van Leer Foundation: lisa.jordan@bvleerf.nl

Barry Knight, CENTRIS: barryknight@cranehouse.eu
Wendy Richardson, European Foundation Centre: wrichardson@efc.be

Chandrika Sahai, Philanthropy for Social Justice & Peace Network:
chandrikasahai@gmail.com

Gerry Salole, European Foundation Centre: gsalole@efc.be

Andrea Silvestri, Fondazione Cassa Di Risparmio Di Cuneo:
Andrea.silvestri@fondazionecrc.it

Bettina Windaw, Bertelsmann-Stiftung: Bettina.Windau@brtelsmann-stiftung.de

Risk Resources:
Philanthropy for Social Justice and Peace http://p-sj.or
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